TSSM-20, $90,
shown smaller than acual size.
140 To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
®
0.51 cm (0.200") DIAMETER
ROUND CROSS-SECTION
� Incoloy® Sheath
� 75 to 1200 Watts
� 28, 57.7 and 115V
� 29 to 49 W/in
2
� 871ºC (1600ºF) Max
Sheath Temperature
Dimensions: cm (in)
0.51 (0.200) Dia. Incoloy Sheath
15 (6)A15 (6)
B
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Dimensions cm (in)        INCOLOY Sheath
Wt
Watts Volts W/in2 Sheath A Heated B Model No. Price (lb)
75 28 40 15 (6) 8 (3) TSSM-6 $72 0.1
110 57.7 35 20 (8) 13 (5) TSSM-8 75 0.1
150 57.7 34 25 (10) 18 (7) TSSM-10 77 0.1
175 115 31 30 (12) 23 (9) TSSM-12 80 0.1
225 115 33 36 (14) 28 (11) TSSM-14 82 0.1
275 115 34 41 (16) 33 (13) TSSM-16 85 0.2
300 115 32 46 (18) 38 (15) TSSM-18 87 0.2
350 115 33 51 (20) 43 (17) TSSM-20 90 0.2
830 115 49 76 (30) 69 (27) TSSM-30 103 0.2
1120 115 48 102 (40) 94 (37) TSSM-40 116 0.3
1400 115 47 127 (50) 119 (47) TSSM-50 160 0.3
1400 115 29 152 (60) 145 (57) TSSM-60 177 0.4
1200 115 29 178 (70) 170 (67) TSSM-70 195 0.5
Ordering Examples: TSSM-18, 300 W, 115V heater, $87.
TSSM-6, 75 W, 28V heater, $72.
APPLICATIONS
Compasses and gyroscopes, tubing